Karta produktu

Obudowa MEPCB do wytgcznika

silnikowego IP55

Numer katalogowy: MEPCB-BOX

Rodzaj produktu
Gtebokosé¢ (mm)
Wysokos¢ (mm)
Szerokos¢ (mm)
Stopieh ochrony (IP)
Materiat
Opakowanie zbiorcze

Seria

Obudowa

93,8

147

92

55

Tworzywo sztuczne
60

MEPCB

= biuro@meyerpolska.com

J 664-960-258 @ meyerpolska.com
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